MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012884 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 1 2051111183
AAMIR SHAHZAD RIZWI MOHMMED SALEEM Mother : KHAIRUNNISA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012885 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 2 2051111186
AHER ABHIJEET BHASKARRAO Mother : PRATIBHA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



012886

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 3 2051111188

AJMERE RAUNAK SUNTL Mother : HEMA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012887 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 4 2051111315
BAWA NITIN PANDIT Mother : HIRKAN

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012888 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 5 2051111191
BHOSALE SACHIN VIKASRAO Mother : MEERABAI

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012889 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 6 2051111194
CHORDIYA KALPESH KANTILAL Mother : LATABAI

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012890

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 7 2051111318

DEEPAK UPADHYAY Mother : KANTA DEVI
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012891 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 8 2051111197
*DEO PRIYANKA RAJENDRA Mother : ALKA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012892
DESHMUKH DHANANJAY PRABHAKARRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 9

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012893
*DOSHI MOHINI CHANDRAKANT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 10

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111202

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111205

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012894 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 11

FIRODIYA NARENDRA SUMATEELAL

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012895
GANGURDE MANGESH BHIKAJI

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 12

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111208

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051111211
SHANTABAI

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012896

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 13 2051111213

*GARE ANUJA DILIP Mother : MANISHA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012897 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 14 2051111291
GHAL AMOL GAJANAN Mother : DWARKA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012898
GOSAVI HEMANT GOKULPURI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 15

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012899
JAIN AADESH NARENDRA

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 16

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051111294
SUNANDABAT

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111216

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012900 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 17 2051111231
JAIN CHETANKUMAR LALCHAND Mother : MANGALA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012901 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 18 2051111234
JAIN SUSHILKUMAR JAVARILAL Mother : PUSHPABAI

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012902

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 19 2051111238

JOSHI AMIT RAVINDRA Mother : MANISHA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012903 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 20 2051111316
JOSHI DINESH DIPAK Mother : DARSHANA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012904 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 21 2051111310
KANKARIYA SHRENIK ASHOK Mother : MADHURI

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012905 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 22 2051111311
*KHANDELWAL ARPITA OMPRAKASH Mother : NANDA

YEAR/SEM

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012906
LOHADE JATEEN DEELIP

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 23

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012907
MAKONE VIKAS BHASKAR

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 24

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111260

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111242

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012908

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 25 2051111245

MEHER PRATIK RAJENDRA Mother : SHOBHA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012909 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 26 2051111248
*PAGAR RANI DINKAR Mother : LATA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012910 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 27

PAGAR SAGAR SHYAMRAO

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012911
PALOD KUNAL RAVINDRA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 28

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111312

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111313

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012912

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 29 2051111250

*PARAKH SHWETA SANTOSH Mother : NIRMALA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012913 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 30 2051111317
*PATEL NIKISHA KETANBHAI Mother : RITABEN

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012914 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 31

PATIL RAHUL ASHOK

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012915
PATIL YOGESH CHATUR

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 32

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111262

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111269

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012916
PAWAR NIKHIL MURLIDHAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 33

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012917
SAWALE MANISH PRALHADRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 34

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051111270
NIRMALABATI

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111273

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012918
*SHABBIR AHMAD ANSARI NOORULHUDA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 35

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012919
SHAH SHRIPAL KIRAN

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 36

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(106)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051111277
MAHERUNNISA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111279

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012920

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 37 2051111281

SHAH VATSAL KIRAN Mother : REENA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012921 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 38 2051111284
*SHINDE VAISHALI NANASAHEB Mother : MEERA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



012922

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 39 2051111287

*SONAR MANJU ARUN Mother : VARSHA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012923 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 40 2051111289
TAMBOLI IMRAN USMAN Mother : HAMIDA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012924 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 41

*YADAV SHWETA ASHOK

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

033857
DEORE RAJENDRA DADAJI

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 42

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111314

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051012226

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033858 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 43 2051012227
DHADIWAL SANKET SATISH Mother : ALKA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033859  BATCH: 168  SR. NO: 45 2051012230
JADHAV SAGAR VALMIK Mother : LANKABAI

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033860 BATCH: 168  SR. NO: 47 2051012232
*JAIN KARAN NARENDRA Mother : SUMAN

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033861 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 50 2051012235
JAIN ROSHAN VIJAY Mother : SAPANA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033862 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 51 2051012236
JHA RAHUL CHANDRASHEKHAR Mother : PRAMILA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033863 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 53 2051012239
KHAIRNAR MANISH BHAGWAN Mother : ANITA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033864 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 55 2051012241
LODHA NILESH ASHOK Mother : VIDHYA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033865 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 63 2051012305
SHAIKH TAUSEEF IMTIYAZ Mother : TABASSUM

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033866 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 64 2051012306
SHINDE DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJI Mother : SUMAN

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033867  BATCH: 168  SR. NO: 65 2051012307
SHINDE NILESH SAHEBRAO Mother : SATYABHAMA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033868 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 46 2051012231
JAIN ANKIT MANOJ Mother : MANGALA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033869  BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 48 2051012233
JAIN KETAN VIKAS Mother : USHA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033870 BATCH: 168  SR. NO: 49 2051012234
*JAIN NIKITA VARDHAMAN Mother : SADHANA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033871  BATCH: 168  SR. NO: 52 2051012237
*KANKARIYA PRIYANKA ASHOK Mother : MADHURI

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

IIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033872 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 54 2051012240
LODHA DARSHAN VIJAY Mother : PUSHPA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033873 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 57 2051012299
PARAKH ANAND SUNILKUMARJI Mother : PRAMILA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

IIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033874  BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 61 2051012303
*SHAH SNEHAL DEVANAND Mother : SMITA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033875 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 67 2051012309
*TADAKHE SHEETAL MADHUKAR Mother : MANDAKINI

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033876  BATCH: 168  SR. NO: 68 2051012310
*VALUNJ VARSHA BALASAHEBA Mother : REKHA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033877 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 56 2051012242
PAGAR LALIT SURESH Mother : SHASHIKALA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033878

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 59 2051012301

PAWAR YOGESH SITARAM Mother : MEERA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033879 BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 44 2051012229
*GANGURDE PRITI SHIVAJI Mother : SUNANDA

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033880

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 58 2051012300

*PAWAR PRATIBHA GOVINDRAO Mother : RANJANA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033881  BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 60 2051012302
SHAH MEHULKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA Mother : KALPANA BEN

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033882

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 168 SR. NO: 62 2051012304

SHAIKH SHOAIB ANIS Mother : AREFA
(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033883 BATCH: 168  SR. NO: 66 2051012308
*SHINDE PRAJAKTA VASANTRAO Mother : SUMAN

(1276) SNIB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



